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NOTE: THE REQUIRED SLOPE AT ALL NEW
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AISLES IS 1:48, PER ICC A117.1-09, SECTION

502.5, AFTER RECEIVING NEW ASPHALT
OVERLAY.
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NEW ONE HOUR FIRE RATED WALL ASSEMBLY TO BE m
PROVIDED ABOVE NEW CEILING, WITHIN THE ROOF D_

STRUCTURE OF EACH EXISTING BUILDING.

THIS WILL OCCUR WHERE EXISTING ROOF OVERHANGS ARE
ADJACENT TO OTHER EXISTING BUILDING ROOF

OVERHANGS, AND WHERE EXISTING BREEZEWAY ROOFS
OCCUR. UL DESIGN U305, OR U314: %" SHEETROCK FIRECODE
CORE PANELS, OR %" SHEETROCK ULTRALITE PANELS
FIRECODE X, OR %" FIREROCK PANELS ON 2X4 WOOD

ROOF OVERHANG & EXIST.
BLG. PROPERTY LINE 68'-5
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ROOF OVERHANG & EXISTING BUILDING PROPERTY LINE 88'-5"

BUILDING 'D

NEW ONE HOUR FIRE RATED WALL ASSEMBLY TO BE
PROVIDED ABOVE NEW CEILING, WITHIN THE ROOF
STRUCTURE OF EACH EXISTING BUILDING.

THIS WILL OCCUR WHERE EXISTING ROOF OVERHANGS ARE
ADJACENT TO OTHER EXISTING BUILDING ROOF
OVERHANGS, AND WHERE EXISTING BREEZEWAY ROOFS
OCCUR. UL DESIGN U305, OR U314: %" SHEETROCK FIRECODE
CORE PANELS, OR %" SHEETROCK ULTRALITE PANELS
FIRECODE X , OR %" FIREROCK PANELS ON 2X4 WOOD
STUDS @ 16" OR 24" O.C. (ONE HOUR FIRE RATED
CONSTRUCTION). THIS ALLOWS A FIRE RATED SEPERATION
BETWEEN EXISTING BUILDING EXTERIOR WALLS AND
CANOPIES/ BREEZEWAY ROOF STRUCTURES

SEE NOTES AT BOTTOM OF THIS SHEET FOR
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BUILDING 'A'
4915 SOUTH

—«— NEW ONE HOUR FIRE RATED WALL ASSEMBLY
TO BE PROVIDED ABOVE NEW CEILING, WITHIN
THE ROOF STRUCTURE OF EACH EXISTING
BUILDING. THIS WILL OCCUR WHERE
EXISTING ROOF OVERHANGS ARE ADJACENT TO
OTHER EXISTING BUILDING ROOF OVERHANGS, AND WHERE
EXISTING BREEZEWAY ROOFS OCCUR..
UL DESIGN U305, OR U314: %" SHEETROCK FIRECODE
CORE PANELS, OR %" SHEETROCK ULTRALITE PANELS
FIRECODE X, OR %" FIREROCK PANELS ON 2X4 WOOD
STUDS @ 16" OR 24" O.C. (ONE HOUR FIRE RATED
CONSTRUCTION). THIS ALLOWS A FIRE RATED SEPERATION
BETWEEN EXISTING BUILDING EXTERIOR WALLS AND
CANOPIES/ BREEZEWAY ROOF STRUCTURES
SEE NOTES AT BOTTOM OF THIS SHEET FOR
FURTHER CLARIFICATIONS
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(2 COATS)

PROPERTY LINE
EAST 38.00'
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NOTE: ENTIRE EXISTING PARKING
AREAS, INCLUDING DRIVEWAYS TO
RECEIVE NEW ASPHALT OVERLAY
AND NEW PARKING STALL STRIPING,
AS PART OF ADDENDUM #4

-SEE NEW SPECIFICATION SECTION
ON SHEET Al.2.
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NEW ONE HOUR FIRE RATED WALL ASSEMBLY TO BE
PROVIDED ABOVE NEW CEILING, WITHIN THE ROOF
STRUCTURE OF EACH EXISTING BUILDING.

THIS WILL OCCUR WHERE EXISTING ROOF OVERHANGS ARE
ADJACENT TO OTHER EXISTING BUILDING ROOF

OVERHANGS, AND WHERE EXISTING BREEZEWAY ROOFS
OCCUR. UL DESIGN U305, OR U314: %" SHEETROCK FIRECODE
CORE PANELS, OR %" SHEETROCK ULTRALITE PANELS
FIRECODE X , OR %" FIREROCK PANELS ON 2X4 WOOD

STUDS @ 16" OR 24" O.C. (ONE HOUR FIRE RATED

CONSTRUCTION). THIS ALLOWS A FIRE RATED SEPERATION
BETWEEN EXISTING BUILDING EXTERIOR WALLS AND
CANOPIES/ BREEZEWAY ROOF STRUCTURES

SEE NOTES AT BOTTOM OF THIS SHEET FOR

FURTHER CLARIFICATIONS
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ROOF OVERHANG & EXISTING BUILDING PROPERTY LINE 88'-5"

NEW ONE HOUR FIRE RATED WALL ASSEMBLY TO BE
PROVIDED ABOVE NEW CEILING, WITHIN THE ROOF
STRUCTURE OF EACH EXISTING BUILDING.

THIS WILL OCCUR WHERE EXISTING ROOF OVERHANGS ARE
ADJACENT TO OTHER EXISTING BUILDING ROOF
OVERHANGS, AND WHERE EXISTING BREEZEWAY ROOFS
OCCUR. UL DESIGN U305, OR U314: %" SHEETROCK FIRECODE
CORE PANELS, OR %" SHEETROCK ULTRALITE PANELS
FIRECODE X, OR %" FIREROCK PANELS ON 2X4 WOOD
STUDS @ 16" OR 24" O.C. (ONE HOUR FIRE RATED
CONSTRUCTION). THIS ALLOWS A FIRE RATED SEPERATION
BETWEEN EXISTING BUILDING EXTERIOR WALLS AND
CANOPIES/ BREEZEWAY ROOF STRUCTURES

SEE NOTES AT BOTTOM OF THIS SHEET FOR

FURTHER CLARIFICATIONS
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NEW ONE HOUR FIRE RATED WALL ASSEMBLY TO BE PROVIDED ABOVE NEW CEILING,
ABOVE EXISTING EXTERIOR WALL STRUCTURE, WITHIN THE ROOF STRUCTURE OF EACH
EXISTING BUILDING. THIS WILL OCCUR WHERE EXISTING ROOF OVERHANGS ARE ADJACENT

—] TO OTHER EXISTING BUILDING ROOF OVERHANGS, AND WHERE EXISTING BREEZEWAY

ROOFS OCCUR. WALL ASSEMBLY TO EXTEND FROM BOTTOM OF EXISTING ROOF OVERHANG
TO BOTTOM OF EXISTING ROOF SHEATHING. UL DESIGN U305, OR U314: %" SHEETROCK

FIRECODE CORE PANELS, OR %" SHEETROCK ULTRALITE PANELS FIRECODE X , OR %"
FIREROCK PANELS ON 2X4 WOOD STUDS @ 16" OR 24" O.C. (ONE HOUR FIRE RATED
CONSTRUCTION). THIS ALLOWS A FIRE RATED SEPERATION BETWEEN EXISTING BUILDING

- +20'-2 1/2" 9'-0" 4|' 9'-0" ’IL 9'-0" 4|'
oS | EXISTING PARKING TO REMAIN 1205 BETWEEN
-UPGRADE STRIPING AS REQUIRED BUILDINGS 00" 9.0
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CANOPIES AND BREEZEWAY ROOF STRUCTURES. THIS FIRE RATED WALL ASSEMBLY WILL

NEW GREASE

INTERCEPTOR &
SAMPLING MAN HOLE
SEE CIVIL DRAWINGS

PROPERTY LINE WEST

EXISTING SITE PLAN

394.85'

SCALE: 1" = 20'-0"

EXISTING COVERED PARKING TO
REMAIN-UPGRADE STRIPING AS

REQUIRED

EXTEND FROM THE TOP OF THE ROOF BEARING WALL STRUCTURE, TO THE BOTTOM OF THE
EXISTING ROOF SHEATHING.

ALSO PROVIDE NEW FIRE SPRINKLING SYSTEM AT ALL EXISTING BUILDING EXTERIOR

ROOF OVERHANG SOFFITS AND BREEZEWAY SOFFITS. FIRE SPRINKLING SYSTEM TO

BE NFPA 13 SYSTEM, AND TO MEET ALL LOCAL JURISDICTION AND NATIONAL REQUIREMENTS.
REFER TO SHEET P02 FOR FIRE SPRINKLING SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS. SYSTEM TO BE
DESIGNED FOR EXTERIOR APPLICATION

PLEASE REFER TO SHEET A4.6 FOR UNITED FIRE AUTHORITY REVIEW COMMENTS AND
REQUIREMENTS.

BUILDING 'D' 4925 South 900 East Parcel #22081850110000
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THE DESIGNS SHOWN AND DESCRIBED HEREIN
NCLUDING ALL TECHNICAL DRAWINGS,
GRAPHIC REPRESENTATION & MODELS
THEREOF, ARE PROPRIETARY & CAN NOT BE
COPIED, DUPLICATED, OR COMMERCIALLY
EXPLOITED IN WHOLE OR IN PART WITHOUT
THE SOLE AND EXPRESS WRITTEN
PERMISSION FROM DONALD |. wELCH
RCHITECT

ESE DRAWINGS ARE AVAILABLE FOR

MITED REVIEW AND EVALUATION BY CLIENTS
ONSULTANTS, CONTRACTORS, GOVERNMENT
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DNLY IN ACCORDANCE WITH THIS NOTICE.
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